CORRIDA CIDADE JARDIM

9KM GERAL MASC

Pos Num Atleta

330 PATRICIO FERRIRA GONCALVES

327 SAMUEL SOUZA MARQUE FERNANDEZ
329 MAGNO SOUZA DE BRITO

319 MATEUS CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS
MACHADO

5 316 DEYAN VALTER SANTOS SILVA

A W N P

21/07/2024 - 12:50:34

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M 54  MO0000

M 0 MO000

M 42 MO0000

M 24

M 28
CRONOMAIS

Equipe

Tempo
00:33:57
00:37:31
00:41:48
00:42:04

00:44:05

CRNOMAIS.COM.BR



